IR-12 / IR-24
MULTICHANNEL POWER CONTROLLER
Main Applications
•	 Welding of composites and
	 plastics
•	 Preheating on Blow Molding
	 lines
•	 Thermoforming

M MODBUS RS485
E4 PROFINET
ORDERING CODE
GEFRAN spa reserves the right to make esthetic or functional changes at any time and without notice.
The instrument conforms to the European Directives 2004/108/CE and 2006/95/CE with reference to the generic standards:
- EN 60947-4-3 (Product) - EN 61010-1 (safety)
  Conformity C/UL/US File E243386 Vol1 sec.6 UL
MODEL DESCRIPTION CODE
IR-12-M 12 Zones, Modbus RTU serial communication F062606
IR-12-E4 12 Zones, Fieldbus Profinet serial communication F062611
IR-24-M 24 Zones, Modbus RTU serial communication F062605
IR-24-E4 24 Zones, Fieldbus Profinet serial communication F062612